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Capacity:
2 adults
+ 2 kids

Made of
regional

solid wood

Sound & heat
 insulation up

to -25°C

For all
seasons,
all year

WHAT IS INCLUDED

High ROI Design protection

Designed for short-term rental businesses, the patented unique STROHBOiD design stands out on booking platforms yet fits seamlessly into any
setting. Available for worldwide delivery, our professional team offers a full service package from planning and delivery to installation, ensuring low
maintenance and high design value. The shingle roof and glass facade deepen the connection to nature, creating a uniquely inviting experience.

10 years warranty Sustainable Lightweight construction Quick assembly

Profitable
investment: ROI
within 5 years

Hand-split shingle roof & panorma glass façade
with double-wing door on the front and back 
Diffusion-open high-tech membrane 

STROHBOiD structures
are unique: our iconic

design is protected

Up to 10-year warranty on
the wooden structure and  

metal connection parts

Queen-size bed with pull-out storage space
All-in-one compact kitchenette
Bespoke dining area in carpentry quality
Fully equipped bathroom with infrared mirror

The production saves
4 tons of CO2 while
consuming 2.5 tons

Lightweight design:
maximum stability,
minimal materials

Heating and cooling system for year-round use
Insulation with sheep wool and wood fiber 8 cm
Wardrobe and storage space
Terrace on each side: front and back (optional)

The assembly takes
5-6 days, depending

on equipment.

PRODUCT FEATURES
Its exceptional static robustness, precise
craftsmanship, and premium lvl wood enables
the Glamping lodge to withstand the elements.
No other can surpass its stability and durability.

Stormproof to
170 km/h; holds
800 kg/m² snow

Indoor: 20m
Terrace 1: 8m

Terrace 2: 16m
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FROM 108.228 €



More details about the Glamping  
unit can be found on our website
www.strohboid.com/products/mountain-chalet

20 m² + 16 m² terrace 
REGULAR EXTEND

20 m² 

Length
Width
Height
Weight

6.4 m 
4.7 m
4.4 m
~ 3.5 t

Usable area
Bathroom area

20 m² 
3 m² 

Length
Width
Height
Weight

11 m 
4.7 m
3.8 m
~ 4 t

Internal area
External area
(Terraces)
Bathroom area

20 m² 
36 m² 
(16 m²)
3 m² 
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STROHBOiD Mo﻿untain Chalet  

DIMENSIONS
AND VARIATIONS

https://www.strohboid.com/produkte/glamping
https://www.strohboid.com/en/products/mountain-chalet

